
VITAL STATISTICS… 

Name:  Ian Martin    

Class: 49er 

Position: Helm 

DOB: 3 June 1984 

Born: London 

Currently Living: Weymouth 

Started Sailing: 8yrs old in an Optimist at Burghfield Sailing Club 

Duration in current class:  8 months 

Name of Sailing Partner:  Ben McGrane 

Greatest Strengths in 
Sailing: 

Lights airs, sneaky conditions 

 

Greatest Weakness in 
Sailing: 

Inexperience in current class 

Biggest Goal: Olympic gold medal 2012 

Who has been the most 
influential person in your 
sailing career: 

Parents 

Other interests away from 
sailing: 

Biotechnology 

Personal sponsors: RWO Marine 

 

Sailing Career to date:  

2007 ISAF Worlds 
2006 49er World Championships 
2005 49er World Championships  
 

43rd  
21st  
17th  

2006 49er European Championships  
2005 49er European Championships 
  

20th 
32nd  

2007 SPA Olympic Class Regatta 
2007 Semaine Olympique Française  
2007 HRH Princess Sofia Trophy  
2006 Kiel Week Regatta  
2006 Semaine Olympique Française  
2006 HRH Princess Sofia Trophy  
2005 Kiel Week Regatta 

32nd  
23rd  
30th  
14th  
31st 
22nd 
18th  

 

 

 

TEAM PROFILE                          Ian Martin    


