TEAM PROFILE

VITAL STATISTICS...

Name:	lan Martin	
Class:	49er	
Position:	Helm	
DOB:	3 June 1984	
Born:	London	
Currently Living:	Weymouth	
Started Sailing:	8yrs old in an Optimist at Burghfield Sailing Club	
Duration in current class:	8 months	
Name of Sailing Partner:	Ben McGrane	
Greatest Strengths in Sailing:	Lights airs, sneaky conditions	
Greatest Weakness in Sailing:	Inexperience in current class	
Biggest Goal:	Olympic gold medal 2012	
Who has been the most influential person in your sailing career:	Parents	
Other interests away from sailing:	Biotechnology	
Personal sponsors:	RWO Marine	
Sailing Career to date:	2007 ISAF Worlds 2006 49er World Championships 2005 49er World Championships 2005 49er European Championships 2005 49er European Championships 2007 SPA Olympic Class Regatta 2007 Semaine Olympique Française 2007 HRH Princess Sofia Trophy 2006 Kiel Week Regatta 2006 HRH Princess Sofia Trophy 2006 Kiel Week Regatta	43 rd 21 st 17 th 20 th 32 nd 32 nd 33 rd 33 rd 30 th 14 th 31 st 22 nd 18th





